High Speed Series
Brushless DC Motors
Emoteq, Inc
10002 E. 43rd St. So.,
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74146
Rep Tel  800 433 3434
Rep Fax 800 200 6963
High Speed Housed and Frameless

However, while there are several methods available to
achieve stator energy delivery, it is important that the
drive also be capable of correctly controlling phase
currents for reliability, driving in four quadrant velocity
loop control for dynamic performance, and managing
regenerated energy for power stage protection. Of
course the DSV Series amplifiers have all these capa-
bilities plus a host of other standard and optional
features to simplify control system integration.
Please inquire about drive electronics suitable for your
high speed motor application.
DSV15010 velocity
loop servo amplifier.
DSV Operating Continuous Peak
Model Voltage Current Current
DSV04807 48 7 12
DSV04812 48 12 20
DSV15007 150 7 12
DSV15012 150 12 20
DSV30007 300 7 12
DSV30012 300 12 20
Design Features of
Emoteq's High Speed Motors
Applications of High Speed
Motor Technology